31 Virtual Signal Generators�
Dual RF Outputs�
Phase Synchronous Outputs for Diversity and MIMO Testing�
Real-time Impairment Simulation�
Modulators for DAB, DAB+, XM, Sirius, HD Radio™ and DVB-T�
Universal ARB Function�
Easy-to-use Compact Setup� Easy-to-use Compact Setup
IZT S1000

0
14 | 15
Ordering Guide
Hardware options IZT S1000-CHS Chassis and all digital hardware. Including graphical user interface.
IZT S1000-RF3 RF section 9 kHz-3 GHz. The IZT S1000 can be equipped with one or two RF
outputs. Requires at least one synthesizer RFS3.
IZT S1000-RFS3 RF Synthesizer 3 GHz
IZT S1000-eSATA eSATA interface to connect an external HDD to the internal processor.
IZT S1000-8GB 8 GB high speed memory. Increases the internal memory from 4 GB to 8 GB.
IZT S1000-GPIB Adds the physical interface “GPIB” for remote control.
IZT S1000-CAL Calibration kit for diversity channels with exact phase correlation.
IZT S1000-MTX RF Switching Matrix
IZT S1000-LBV Labview Driver
IZT S1000-FHS Frequency Hopping Module
IZT S1000-FHC Additional Frequency Hopping Channel
Software options IZT S1000-110 One Virtual Signal Generator. Up to 31 are possible.
IZT S1000-120 Highspeed LAN, two Gbit ports for streaming data
IZT S1000-201 Sirius Legacy: Modulator for “legacy” Sirius Satellite Radio signals.
Requires three IZT S1000-110.
IZT S1000-201a Sirius Overlay: Modulator for Sirius overlay waveform. Requires IZT S1000-201.
IZT S1000-201b Sirius Spectral Representation
IZT S1000-202 XM: Modulator for XM Satellite Radio signals. Requires five IZT S1000-110.
IZT S1000-202a XM Overlay: Modulator for XM overlay waveform. Requires IZT S1000-202.
IZT S1000-202b XM spectral representation
IZT S1000-220 HD RadioTM license to play digital HD AM and FM files.
Requires at least one IZT S1000-110.
IZT S1000-230 IZT S1000 internal HDD streaming
IZT S1000-301 Phase noise simulation
IZT S1000-302 Nonlinearity simulation and Output Filter Simulation
IZT S1000-304 Fading channel simulator with fixed delays.
IZT S1000-305 Power level profiles
IZT S1000-306 Frequency Profile / Delay Profile
IZT S1000-307 Shaped Noise
IZT S1000-402 FM RDS: Generation of AM and FM signals from audio waveform files. Includes
RDS coder. Requires at least one IZT S1000-110.
IZT S1000-403 DAB waveform
IZT S1000-404 DAB MUX GUI
IZT S1000-405 DAB+ MUX GUI
IZT S1000-408 DVB-T: Generation of DVB-T waveform
IZT S1000-409 DRM GUI and modulation
IZT S1000-410 DRM+ GUI and modulation
Service IZT S1000-CLC Calibration recommended in a cycle of 2 years, certificate included.
IZT S1000-WE2 Warranty Extension to 2 Years: Extension of the standard 1 year warranty to 2 years.